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2712HL 2717 2717HL 3005 3110HL 3317

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

276x200x120 mm 276x200x170 mm 276x200x170 mm 300x210x58 mm 310x100x108 mm 330x234x170 mm

10 7/8 x 7 7/8 x 4 3/4 in 10 7/8 x 7 7/8 x 6 11/16 in 10 7/8 x 7 7/8 x 6 11/16 in 11 13/16 x 8 1/4 x 2 5/16 in 1213/64 x 3 15/16 x 4 1/4 in 13 x 9 3/16 x 6 11/16 in

1908 1913 2209 2214 2437 2712

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

190X125X85 mm 190x125x135 mm 220x160x95 mm 220x160x145 mm 240x240x370 mm 276x200x120 mm

7 1/2 x 4 15/16 x 3 3/8 in 7 1/2 x 4 15/16 x 5 5/16 in 8 11/16 x 6 5/16 x 3 3/4 in 8 11/16 x 6 5/16 x 5 11/16 in 9 29/64 x 9 29/64 x 14 9/16 in 10 7/8 x 7 7/8 x 4 3/4 in

3317HL 3317W 3815HL 3818 3818HL 3823HL

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

330x234x170 mm 330x350x170 mm 380x270x155 mm 380x270x180 mm 380x270x180 mm 380x270x230 mm

13 x 9 3/16 x 6 11/16 in 13 x 13 3/4 x 6 11/16 in 14 15/16 x 10 5/8 x 6 1/8 in 14 15/16 x 10 5/8 x 7 1/16 in 14 15/16 x 10 5/8 x 7 1/16 in 14 15/16 x 10 5/8 x 9 1/16 in

4209HL 4216HL 4412 4412HL 4419 4419HL

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

420x300x95 mm 420x300x160 mm 445x345x125 mm 445x345x125 mm 445x345x190 mm 445x345x190 mm

16 9/16 x 11 13/16 x 3 3/4 in 16 9/16 x 11 13/16 x 6 5/16 in 17 1/2 x 13 9/16 x 4 15/16 in 17 1/2 x 13 9/16 x 4 15/16 in 17 1/2 x 13 9/16 x 7 1/2 in 17 1/2 x 13 9/16 x 7 1/2 in

4820 4820HL 4825HL 5116 5117 5122

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

480x370x205 mm 480x370x205 mm 480x370x255 mm 516x296x160 mm 517x277x173 mm 517x277x217 mm

18 7/8 x 14 9/16 x 8 1/16 in 18 7/8 x 14 9/16 x 8 1/16 in 18 7/8 x 14 9/16 x 10 1/16 in 20 5/16 x 11 5/8 x 6 5/16 in 20 3/8 x 10 7/8 x 6 13/16 in 20 3/8 x 10 7/8 x 8 9/16 in

www.explorercases.com
BUILT STRONGER TO LAST LONGER

The new standard for lightweight 
cases with no compromise on 
durability and reliability. 
Featuring an improved strength and 
over 30% less weight.

OPTIONAL 
DIVIDERS WITH 
ADJUSTABLE 
PARTITIONS

OPTIONAL 
DIVIDER 
BAGS AND 
ORGANIZED 
POUCHES

2 STANDARD 
CONFIGURATION
AVAILABLE: 
EMPTY OR WITH 
“PICK & PLUCK” 
FOAM LAYERS

ARMORY
CONFIGURATIONS
AVAILABLE

OPTIONAL 
HEAVY DUTY 
PADDED 
GUNBAGS 
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5325 5326 5822 5823 5833 7626HL

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

538x405x250 mm 538x405x250 mm 580x440x220 mm 580x440x220 mm 580x440x330 mm 763x399x260 mm

21 3/16 x 15 15/16 x 9 13/16 in 21 3/16 x 15 15/16 x 9 13/16 in 22 13/16 x 17 5/16 x 8 11/16 in 22 13/16 x 17 5/16 x 8 11/16 in 22 13/16 x 17 5/16 x 13 in 30 1/16 x 15 11/16 x 10 1/4 in

5131 5140 5212HL 5215HL 5218HL 5221HL

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

516x296x310 mm 581x381x455 mm 520x285x125 mm 520x285x150 mm 520x285x180 mm 520x285x205 mm

20 5/16 x 11 5/8 x 12 3/16 in 22 7/8 x 15 x 17 15/16 in 20 1/2 x 11 1/4 x 4 15/16 in 20 1/2 x 11 1/4 x 5 7/8 in 20 1/2 x 11 1/4 x 7 1/16 in 20 1/2 x 11 1/4 x 8 1/16 in

7630 7635HL 7641 7726 7745 7814HL

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

765x485x305 mm 763x399x350 mm 765x485x415 mm 770x580x265 mm 770x580x450 mm 780x350x145 mm

30 1/8 x 19 1/8 x 12 in 30 1/16 x 15 11/16 x 13 3/4 in 30 1/8 x 19 1/8 x 16 5/16 in 30 5/16 x 22 13/16 x 10 7/16 in 30 5/16 x 22 13/16 x 17 11/16 in 30 11/16 x 13 3/4 x 5 11/16 in

8830HL 8831HL 9413 9433 10826 10840

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

880X300X305 mm 880X300X305 mm 936x350x135 mm 936x350x330 mm 1080x620x260 mm 1080x620x400 mm

34 41/64 x 11 13/16 x 12 1/64 in 34 41/64 x 11 13/16 x 12 1/64 in 36 7/8 x 13 3/4 x 5 5/16 in 36 7/8 x 13 3/4 x 13 in 42 1/2 x 24 7/16 x 10 1/4 in 42 1/2 x 24 7/16 x 15 3/4 in

11413 13513 13527 15416

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

1136x350x135 mm 1350x350x135 mm 1350x350x272 mm 1540x377x160 mm

44 3/4 x 13 3/4 x 5 5/16 in 53 1/8 x 13 3/4 x 5 5/16 in 53 1/8 x 13 3/4 x 10 11/16 in 60 5/8 x 14 13/16 x 6 5//16 in

BUILT STRONGER TO LAST LONGER

1. REINFORCED CORNERS

2. SINGLE BLOCK O-RING SEAL

3. REMOVABLE LID (on certain mod.)

4. CORROSION PROOF METAL PINS

5. COPOLYMER PP INJECTION MOLDED BODY

6. SELF OILING WHEELS (on certain mod.)

7. ERGONOMIC HANDLE

8. PRESSURE RELEASE VALVE

9. CUSTOMIZABLE NAME TAG

10. PRECUBED FOAM LAYERS

11. CONVOLUTED FOAM IN THE LID

12. METAL PADLOCKABLE POINTS (on certain mod.)

13. SECURE EASY TO OPEN LATCHES

14. POSITIVE STACKING LOCATION
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OPTIONAL BACKPACK 
HARNESS TURNS THE 
CASE INTO 
A BACKPACK
(certain models) 

ARMORY
CONFIGURATIONS
AVAILABLE

OPTIONAL INTERNAL SLOTS 
FOR PLASTIC 

OR METAL BRACKETS

OPTIONAL USER FRIENDLY 
PANEL FRAMES

OPTIONAL TSA APPROVED 
COMBI PADLOCK

OPTIONAL KEY LATCH
KIN.1490
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GT LINE srl a socio unico
Via del Lavoro, 9 - Loc. Crespellano
40053 Valsamoggia (Bo) - Italy
Tel. +39 051 65041 - Fax +39 051 734925
www.explorercases.com - sales@explorercases.com
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** For models 4825HL, 5122, 5822, 5823 and 5833 the internal dimensions given are calculated on the deepest bottom area.

Nato Stock Numbers (NSN) available on demand.
* Maximum load capacity when content is evenly distributed while maintaining buoyancy level just below the lid closure line.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Dimensional tolerance: +/-  1.5%

Distributed by

REG. N. 1594-A
UNI EN ISO 9001:2015

SISTEMA DI GESTIONE
CERTIFICATO

CASE REMOV. INTERNAL WEIGHT BUOYANCY VOLUME
MODEL BLACK ORANGE M.GREEN D.SAND BLUE  N. YELLOW LID CONFIG. KG KG MAX * LITRES L W D LID BASE L W D

BE OE GE EMPTY 0,7
B O G W/FOAM 0,8

BE OE GE EMPTY 0,85
B O G W/FOAM 0,92

BE OE GE EMPTY 0,88
B O G W/FOAM 0,99

BE OE GE EMPTY 1,16
B O G W/FOAM 1,29

BE OE GE EMPTY 2,45
B O G W/FOAM 2,87

BE OE GE EMPTY 1,62
B O G W/FOAM 1,83

BE OE GE EMPTY 1,32
B O G W/FOAM 1,46

BE OE GE EMPTY 1,93
B O G W/FOAM 2,12

BE OE GE EMPTY 1,54
B O G W/FOAM 1,75

BE OE GE EMPTY 1,1
B O G W/FOAM 1,2

BE OE GE EMPTY 0,95
B O G W/FOAM 1,05

BE OE GE EMPTY 2,29
B O G W/FOAM 2,51

BE OE GE EMPTY 1,78
B O G W/FOAM 2,02

BE EMPTY 2,92
B W/FOAM 3,3

BE OE GE EMPTY 2,2
B O G W/FOAM 2,53

BE OE GE EMPTY 3,14
B O G W/FOAM 3,58

BE OE GE EMPTY 2,26
B O G W/FOAM 2,66

BE OE GE EMPTY 2,59
B O G W/FOAM 3,09

BE OE GE DE EMPTY 2,2
B O G D W/FOAM 2,6

BC W/PC BAG 2,8
BE OE GE EMPTY 2,6
B O G W/FOAM 3,2

BE OE GE EMPTY 3,4
B O G W/FOAM 3,9

BE OE GE DE NE YE EMPTY 2,5
B O G D N Y W/FOAM 2,92

BC GC W/PC BAG 3,22
BE OE GE EMPTY 4
B O G W/FOAM 4,7

BE OE GE EMPTY 2,91
B O G W/FOAM 3,58

BE OE GE EMPTY 4,64
B O G W/FOAM 5,4

BE OE GE EMPTY 3,41
B O G W/FOAM 4,17

BE OE GE DE NE YE EMPTY 4,5
B O G D N Y W/FOAM 5,3

BE EMPTY 3,5
B W/FOAM 4

BE OE GE EMPTY 3,8
B O G W/FOAM 4,5

BE OE GE EMPTY 6
B O G W/FOAM 7

BE EMPTY 5
B W/FOAM 5,5

W/FOAM FILLED DRAWERS 13
W/EMPTY DRAWERS 13,8
W/EMPTY DRAWERS 13,8

AIDRAW READY 9,75
COMPLETELY EMPTY 7,52

AIBOX READY 9,75
BE OE GE DE EMPTY 2,35
B O G D W/FOAM 2,85

BE GE DE EMPTY 2,55
B G D W/FOAM 3,05

BE GE DE EMPTY 3,75
B G D W/FOAM 4,3

BE GE DE EMPTY 3,9
B G D W/FOAM 4,5

BE GE EMPTY 7
B G W/FOAM 8,25

BE GE EMPTY 10
B G W/FOAM 11,25

BE GE EMPTY 7,16
B G W/FOAM 8,39

BE GE EMPTY 9,17
B G W/FOAM 10,4

BE GE EMPTY 10,54
B G W/FOAM 12,65

BE GE DE EMPTY 7,7
B G D W/FOAM 9,5

BE GE EMPTY 13,56
B G W/FOAM 16,39

BE GE DE EMPTY 9,4
B G D W/FOAM 11,8

BE GE EMPTY 15,02
B G W/FOAM 18,87

BE GE EMPTY 10,3
B G W/FOAM 12,6

BE GE EMPTY 15,5
B G W/FOAM 19,8

BE GE DE EMPTY 5,5
B G D W/FOAM 6,4
B O G DE EMPTY 6,9

BE OE GE D W/FOAM 8,8
B O G DE EMPTY 7,8

BE OE GE D W/FOAM 9,7
BE GE DE EMPTY 6,7
B G D W/FOAM 7,7

BE GE DE EMPTY 10,2
B G D W/FOAM 12,7

BE EMPTY 17
B W/FOAM 20,4

BE GE EMPTY 19,8
B G W/FOAM 26,3

BE GE DE EMPTY 7,8
B G D W/FOAM 8,8

BE GE DE EMPTY 8,7
B G D W/FOAM 9,95

BE GE DE EMPTY 11,7
B G D W/FOAM 14,9

BE GE DE EMPTY 11,3
B G D W/FOAM 13,4

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

OE

368

8830

8831 ✔
61,8

61,8

80,5

80,5

880

880

300

300

305 329

329

DE NE YE

DE NE YE

DE

DE

388

45

45

260

260

949

963

368

2437 15,6 21,3 240 240 370 70 300 269

120 35 85 305 270

OE

305

OE

1908

1913

85

135

316

304

420

47270 133

270

200 120 35

170 352006,7

330

18,5

135190 125

340 252

3815HL 10 15,9 380 270 155 47 108

340 202

3823HL 16 23,6 380 270 230 57 173

✔

350 330 42 288

60

520 435 230

474 415 149

474 415 214

149

414

414

13513 1350 350

✔

11413 350

9433 84,9 108 936

✔
10826

128,5

174

✔
✔

✔ 120,6

120,6 260

6095 35

255 50

1350 350 272 42 230

93936 350

173

143

50

123

78

205

47

47

160 50

78

50

155

50

205 55

190 47

160 35 125

205 50 155

143

125

110

125

167

30 150

150

55

7814HL

✔
✔
✔

7726

144

118,5

170

180

56,1

84,2

113,1

153,9

39,625,3

✔

9413 ✔
✔

✔

✔

✔
✔

✔

✔
✔
✔

OE

OE

OE

OE

97,5

✔

3,9

4,2

45,3

53,7

63,7

70

✔
✔

27,9

33,3

39,5

10,8✔

✔

61,6

2,4

2,3

7641

2712HL

✔

4825HL 28,2

✔ 34,4

13527

4820HL

4820

4216HL DE

DE NE YE

DE NE YE

OE

4412HL

4412

BKT03.AH

BE.AH

DE NE YE

DE NE YE

3,3

5,1

6,6

9,4

13,1

12,4 18,4

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

19,8

24,8

15,8

21,5

24,7

36,4

24,7

39

✔

✔ 10,7

19,7

37,2

36,7

36,7

62

20

20

57,5

82,2

81,8

37,2

✔

300

4 300 210

517

20,6

350

480 370

✔
✔

✔

✔
✔

277

345

✔

345

480 370

56,1

1080 620

1136

770

620

92,9

770

440

350

580

1080

79,2 763 399

106,6 763 399

580

780

200

580

550 350 200

550

200

60

200

135

1189 415

1178 725

450

135 42

175

260 60 200

90 360

262

560

607

1430 415

400 4271178

987

718

160

42

42 118

1430

456

93

135 42

287

3541009 412

414 158

415

296

836 641 489

641

275

292

836

245650 510

627 475

1629

225

347

75 246 215

246

192360 304

212

485

143270

192

485

326 269 75

420 194

316

475

510

COLORS INT. DIM. (mm) EXT. DIM. (mm)

190 125 85 20 65 180216 1021,4 2

WHEELS

2214 220 160 145 20 125 162

1602209 220

152

20

180

95

21620 115

215

3,2

112

58 20 38

457

3317 7 13,1 330

3317HL 3307,1

10,6

12,3

3005 2,1

4209HL 6,8 12 420

19,6

3818HL

234 170

420

170 68234

5117

5822

580

1904454419HL

330

217

5325 405

277

5218HL 26 520 285 180

300

360

538

29,2

7745

1540 377

93

159

265 90

10840

15416

145 42 103 846 427

159

183

440 220

765 485

485

220

765

305

205

517

580 440

260

350

296

285520

310

125

47,3 516 296

30 95

405 250 60

538 250 6053

53

30,3

BKT01.AH
BKT02.AH

BKTE.AH

X.B

31

12,7 18,5 520

581 381 455

230

347546

546 247

440

197

520

520 440 276

585 368 198

210 832 466

300 832 466

245

350

50

50

16060

190

190

167

355

670 510

270

355

60

415 60 860

160

860 560

372670

304

460

279

369

118

7630

5140

5122

5326

5823

5221HL

7626HL

7635HL

5131

5212HL

5833

5215HL

19,2

4419

380

29,2 445

3818

183

✔

✔
480 370

44519,2

345

35,5

✔

144

2717 ✔ 6,7 9,3 276 200 170 35 135 305 270 194

2712 ✔

276

4,2 6,6 276 200

✔

380 270

3110HL ✔ 2,5 3,4 310 100

DE NE YE

DE NE YE

3317W

2717HL 276

60 250 585 368 348

304 194

133 410 340 205

420 340 177

102

102

47

68 102 360

68

47

366

108 20 88 336 159 127

5116 ✔

366 118

14,2 420 457

180

15,1 24,4 516

445 345

170

✔
✔ 12,7 22,2 520 285 150

550 350 145

95 550 350

285


